
Falcons◦
Panthers◦
Saints◦

AFC SOUTH◦
Colts◦
Jaguars◦
Texans◦
Titans◦

 
Schedule

Print Schedule (PDF) | Download Schedule

2012 Preseason•

DATE OPPONENT (TV BROADCAST) TIME TICKETS

Mon, Aug. 13 @Oakland (ESPN) 7:00 PM TRAVEL

Sat, Aug. 18 @San Diego (KTVT/CBS 11)* 8:00 PM TRAVEL

Sat, Aug. 25 ST. LOUIS (KTVT/CBS 11)* presented by Papa John's 7:00 PM TICKETS

Wed, Aug. 29 MIAMI (KTVT/CBS 11)* 7:30 PM TICKETS

* Blue Star Media telecasts can be seen on KTVT/CBS 11 and Telemundo 39 in Dallas/Fort Worth 
plus regional stations throughout the Southwest. 

2012 Regular Season•

DATE OPPONENT (TV BROADCAST) TIME TICKETS

Wed, Sept. 5 @ N.Y. Giants (NBC) 7:30 PM TRAVEL

Sun, Sept. 16 @ Seattle (FOX) 3:05 PM TRAVEL

Sun, Sept. 23 TAMPA BAY (FOX) presented by Miller Lite NOON TICKETS

Mon, Oct. 1 CHICAGO (ESPN) presented by Bank of America 7:30 PM TICKETS
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Sun, Oct. 7 BYE   

Sun, Oct. 14 @ Baltimore (FOX) NOON TRAVEL

Sun, Oct. 21 @ Carolina (FOX) NOON TRAVEL

Sun, Oct. 28 N.Y. GIANTS (FOX) presented by AT&T 3:15 PM TICKETS

Sun, Nov. 4 @ Atlanta (NBC) 7:20 PM TRAVEL

Sun, Nov. 11 @ Philadelphia (FOX) 3:15 PM TRAVEL

Sun, Nov. 18 CLEVELAND (CBS) presented by Dr Pepper NOON* TICKETS

Thurs, Nov. 22 WASHINGTON (FOX) presented by Albertsons 3:15 PM TICKETS

Sun, Dec. 2 PHILADELPHIA (NBC) presented by Ford 7:20 PM* TICKETS

Sun, Dec. 9 @ Cincinnati (FOX) NOON* TRAVEL

Sun, Dec. 16 PITTSBURGH (CBS) presented by Pepsi 3:15 PM* TICKETS

Sun, Dec. 23 NEW ORLEANS (FOX) presented by Reliant NOON* TICKETS

Sun, Dec. 30 @ Washington (FOX) NOON* TRAVEL

PLEASE NOTE: 

All Kickoffs Dallas Time•
* Game time and television broadcast are subject to change•
Home Games in CAPS•
We do not sell away game tickets. We only sell tickets to Dallas Cowboys games played at 
Cowboys Stadium. Please contact the team hosting the game for ticket information.

•

 

Page 6 of 7DallasCowboys.com - Official Site of the Dallas Cowboys

6/26/2012http://www.dallascowboys.com/team/schedule.cfm


